
UEGE OF 
au COLLE 

033H 

APPLIEO 
le 

NIVERSI OF DELA 

Hqt HoRef. No. SRCASWI. 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

Following students must join the online meeting as per schedule mentioned: 

4 

5 

The following students have been shortlisted for an online interaction with the Hostel Committee to be 
held on July 27, 2025 (Google Meet link is given below). Students should ensure that their parents as 

well as local guardian are present during the interaction. 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 

Rect 110096 

22 

THI4 : 22623503, 226235Os 
rHI9AH : 22623504 

23 

Vartika Singh 
NAME 

Sumedha Verma 

Kumari Sandhya 
Bharti 

Mothe Bhashini 

Beni Selina Ekka 

Manishpa Paul 
Shivanshi 

Harshita Singh 
Astha Singh 
Arya Keshri 
Julie Jaiswal 

Kamalpreet Kaur 
Mananya 
Jaisinghani 
Navya Singh 

Patil 

Sanchita Mansuriya 
Ananya Devendra 

Jarul Chouhen 

Ayera Khan 

Prerna Kumari 

Moni Kumari 
Deepika Saini 

1st Admission List for Interaction 

Kanchan Yadav 

Shaili Singh 

B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 

B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 

B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 

B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FlA) 
BMS 

BMS 

COURSE 

BA. (Hons) Psychology 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex) 

Delhi-110096 

Phone(s) : 22623503, 22623505 
Phone/Fax: 22623504 

BA. (Hons) Psychology 
BA. (Hons) Psychology 

BA. (Hons) Psychology 
BA. (Hons) Psychology 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 

BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 

BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 

CATEGORY 

UR 

PWD 

SC 

SC 

ST 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

www.rajgurucollege.com 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

fa06/Date. 26.04-25 

TIME &GO0GLE LINK 

10:00 AM TO 10:040 AM 

bpvw-epg 

27.07.25 

(SUNDAY) 

https://meet.google.com/iry 

bpvw-epB 

27.07.25 

(SUNDAY) 
11:10 AM TO 11:40 AM 

https://meet.google.com/iry 



25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

4 

46 

Soudane Sha 

Tabassum Hilal 

Harshita Singh 
Samriddhi 
Kushwaha 

Bhawana 

Siya Sharma 
Arnavi Patel 

Rimjhim Kumari 
Priya Baghel 
Isha 

Aditi Singh 
Naina Jha 

Spraha Gupta 

Rachita Sinha 

Tanushree Panwar 
Bushra Siddiqua 
Gunjan Rana 
Archana Kumari 

Anvisha Singh 
Sanvi Das 

Shristi Singh 
Negar Azhar 
Karnika Singh 

BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biochemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Chemistry 

BSC. (Hons) Chemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Computer Science 
BSc. (Hons) Computer Science 
BSc. (Hons) Computer Science 
BSC. (Hons) Computer Science 

(Convene, Hostel Committee) 

BSc. (Hons) Electronics 
BSc. (Hons) Electronics 
BSc. (Hons) Food Technology 

BSc. (Hons) Instrumentation 
BSc. (Hons) Mathematics 

BSc. (Hons) Microbioogy 
BSc. (Hons) Microbiology 
BSc. (Hons) Microbiology 
BSc. (Hons) Physics 
BSc. (Hons) Physics 
BSc. (Hons) Physics 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 
BSC. (Hons) Statistics 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 

candidate along with her parents and the local guardian. 

ST 

UR 

UR 

Ms. Preeti Singhal (Associate Professor, SRCASW) 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

Admission to the hostel will be confirmed after interaction with the 

OBC 

Student will have to appear online along with her parents and local guardian for interaction according to the schedule. 

Note: Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are present during the interaction. In case of any issue regarding joining the meeting, 
message at 9625060342. 

(SUNDAY) 
12:01 PM TO 12:40 PM 

https://meet.google.com/iry 

Once admission is confirmed, candidate must deposit the fee within the time 
mentioned on the website, failing which admission to the hostel will 
automatically be cancelled. 

bpvw-epg 

Ms. Uma 5ingh 

Warden, SRCASW Hostel 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

