(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)



23

Shaili Singh

## शहीद राजगुरू कॉलेज ऑफ एप्लाईड सांईसेस फॉर वुमैन SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) वसुंघरा एनक्लेव (चिल्ला स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्प्लैक्स के पास) दिल्ली 110096

1)

Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex)

Delhi-1100**96** 

Phone(s): 22623503, 22623505 Phone/Fax: 22623504

दूरभाष : 22623503, 22623505 दुरभाष/फैक्स : 22623504

दिनांक/Date 26 10 र्ने 25

संदर्भ सं。/Ref. No. SRCASW/.....

## 1st Admission List for Interaction

The following students have been shortlisted for an online interaction with the Hostel Committee to be held on July 27, 2025 (Google Meet link is given below). Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardian are present during the interaction.

Following students must join the online meeting as per schedule mentioned:

	-			
S.NO	NAME	COURSE	CATEGORY	TIME &GOOGLE LINK
1	Vartika Singh	B.B.A.(FIA)	UR	
2	Sumedha Verma	B.B.A.(FIA)	PWD	
	Kumari Sandhya			
3	Bharti	B.B.A.(FIA)	SC	27.07.25
4	Mothe Bhashini	B.B.A.(FIA)	SC	(SUNDAY)
5	Beni Selina Ekka	B.B.A.(FIA)	ST	10:00 AM TO 10:040 AM
				https://meet.google.com/iry-
6	Manishpa Paul	B.B.A.(FIA)	UR	bpvw-epg
7	Shivanshi	B.B.A.(FIA)	UR	
8	Harshita Singh	B.B.A.(FIA)	OBC	
9	Astha Singh	B.B.A.(FIA)	OBC	
10	Arya Keshri	B.B.A.(FIA)	OBC	
11	Julie Jaiswal	BMS	OBC	
12	Kamalpreet Kaur	BMS	UR	
	Mananya			
13	Jaisinghani	BA. (Hons) Psychology	UR	
14	Navya Singh	BA. (Hons) Psychology	UR	
15	Sanchita Mansuriya	BA. (Hons) Psychology	OBC	
	Ananya Devendra			
16	Patil	BA. (Hons) Psychology	OBC	27.07.25
17	Jarul Chouhen	BA. (Hons) Psychology	SC	(SUNDAY)
18	Ayera Khan	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	UR	11:10 AM TO 11:40 AM
				https://meet.google.com/iry
19	Prerna Kumari	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	OBC	bpvw-epg
20	Moni Kumari	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	OBC	]
21	Deepika Saini	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	OBC	
22	Kanchan Yadav	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	OBC	
				1

BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science

OBC

24	Soudane Sha	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	ST
25	Tabassum Hilal	BSc. (Hons) Biochemistry	UR
26	Harshita Singh	BSc. (Hons) Chemistry	UR
	Samriddhi	,	0,11
27	Kushwaha	BSc. (Hons) Chemistry	OBC
28	Bhawana	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	OBC
29	Siya Sharma	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	UR
30	Arnavi Patel	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	OBC
31	Rimjhim Kumari	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	SC
32	Priya Baghel	BSc. (Hons) Electronics	OBC
33	Isha	BSc. (Hons) Electronics	OBC
34	Aditi Singh	BSc. (Hons) Food Technology	UR
35	Naina Jha	BSc. (Hons) Instrumentation	UR
36	Spraha Gupta	BSc. (Hons) Mathematics	UR
37	Rachita Sinha	BSc. (Hons) Microbiology	UR
38	Tanushree Panwar	BSc. (Hons) Microbiology	OBC
39	Bushra Siddiqua	BSc. (Hons) Microbiology	OBC
40	Gunjan Rana	BSc. (Hons) Physics	UR
41	Archana Kumari	BSc. (Hons) Physics	SC
42	Anvisha Singh	BSc. (Hons) Physics	SC
43	Sanvi Das	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	UR
44	Shristi Singh	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	UR
45	Negar Azhar	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	OBC
46	Karnika Singh	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	OBC

(SUNDAY)
12:01 PM TO 12:40 PM
https://meet.google.com/iry-bpvw-epg

- Student will have to appear online along with her parents and local guardian for interaction according to the schedule.
- Admission to the hostel will be confirmed after interaction with the candidate along with her parents and the local guardian.
- Once admission is confirmed, candidate must deposit the fee within the time mentioned on the website, failing which admission to the hostel will automatically be cancelled.

Note: Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are present during the interaction. In case of any issue regarding joining the meeting message at 9625060342.

Ms. Preeti Singhal (Associate Professor, SRCASW)

(Convener, Hostel Committee)

Warden, SRCASW Hostel